Shobha Chandak (Partner/Guarantor) 

4) Mrs. Sheetal Chandak (Partner/Guarantor) 
5) Mrs. Shalini Chandak (Partner/Guarantor) 

Outstanding Dues 

for which the 

secured assets are 

being sold: 

Outstanding Dues for which the secured assets are being sold: 
Rs.3,62,18,564/- (Rupees Three Crore Sixty-Two Lakhs Eighteen 

Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty-Four Only) as on 12.01.2015 together 

with further interest, cost, charges and expenses thereon w.e.f. 
13/01/2015 to till the date of payment and realization as per notice under 
section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act. 

Details of Secured 

Asset being 

Immovable Property

[...]

Field Owned by Mr. Vijaykumar Champalal 
Chandak South: Waghud Road 
Latitude & Longitude: 20.878316, 76.231564 

CERSAI ID: CERSAI Asset ID: 200083767859 

CERSAI SI ID: 400081990796 

Reserve Price below 

which the Secured 

Asset will not be sold 

(in Rs.): 

Rs.1,71,37,000/- 
(Rupees One Crore Seventy-One Lakhs Thirty-Seven Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD): 
Rs.17,13,700/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Thirteen Thousand & Seven 

Hundred Only) 

Claims, if any, which 

have been put forward 

against the property 

and any other dues 

known to Secured 

creditor and value 

Not Known 

Inspection of Properties: On 18/02/2026 from 11.30 A.M to 1.00 P.M 

Contact Person and 
Phone No:

[...]

Chunabhatti Khokadpura Tal and District
-Aurangabad -431001Maharashtra
Boundaries East:- Property Of Chitravati
Nitin Chaudhari West:- 10 Ft Road
North:- Property Of Surekha Laxmikant
Kurle, South:- Surekha Lakximikant
KurlesMilkat

DEMAND NOTICE 11th Nov 2025
Rs. 2677182/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lac
Seventy Seven Thousand One Hundred
Eighty Two) DUE AS ON 11th Nov 2025

TOGETHER WITH INTEREST
APPLICABLE FROM 12th Nov 2025 AND
OTHER CHARGES AND COST TILL THE

DATE OF THE PAYMENT.
DATE OF POSSESSION 28.01.2026

PLACE: Maharashtra,
DATE: 03.02.2026

For India Shelter Finance Corporation Ltd,
(Authorized Officer)

[...]

All Piece And Parcel Of PLOT NO 29 GUT
NO 153 Adm Area 50 Sq Mtr MAUJE
CH I T EGAON TQ PA I T HAN D I S T
AURANGABAD 431005 Aurangabad
Maharashtra
Boundaries East-9 M Wide Road,West-
Plot No. 24,North-Plot No. 30,South-Plot
No. 28

DEMAND NOTICE 11th Nov 2025
Rs. 1324566/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh
Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred
Sixty Six Only DUE AS ON 11th Nov
2025 TOGETHER WITH INTEREST

APPLICABLE FROM 12th Nov 2025 AND
OTHER CHARGES AND COST TILL THE

DATE OF THE PAYMENT.
DATE OF POSSESSION 28.01.2026

MR./ MRS. MAHANANDA BHASKAR
SARODE & MR./ MRS. BHASKAR

RUSTUM SARODE RESIDE AT:

[...]

No 96,Gat No 1047, Adm Area 84 Sq Mtr
Out Of Adm Area 167.50 Sq Mtr Anand
Nagar , Kasabe Erandol, Tal Erandol
Dist.Jalgaon415109Maharashtra
Boundaries East:- Plot No.95 West:- Plot
No.97 North:- Road & Usage South:- Gat
No.1045

DEMAND NOTICE 11th Nov 2025
Rs. 537633/- (Rupees Five Lakh Thirty
Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty

Three Only) DUE AS ON 11th Nov 2025
TOGETHER WITH INTEREST

APPLICABLE FROM 12th Nov 2025 AND
OTHER CHARGES AND COST TILL THE

DATE OF THE PAYMENT.
DATE OF POSSESSION 28.01.2026

MR./ MRS. JYOTI JAGADISH MAHAJAN
&MR./ MRS. GAYATRI JAGADISH

MAHAJAN RESIDE AT:Westeren side